

ORDER BELOW EXH. 05 IN REGULAR CIVIL SUIT NO. 71 /2024

In spite of sufficient opportunities, the defendants have failed to file their say. Hence, application is proceeded without say by defendant.

Date- 19/10/2024

Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Kavathe Mahankal